
Trinity Academy

2023 Bowling Schedule 

Date Opponent Teams Time Location

Saturday, January 6,  2024 Bishop Carroll Tourney B/G 10:00 AM Northrock

Wednesday, January 10, 2024Andover/Hutch All 3:00 p.m. Northrock

**Thursday, January 18, 2024Andover Central/Cheney All 3:00 p.m. Northrock

Tuesday, January 23,2024 Derby All 3:00 p.m. Derby bowl

Friday, January 26, 2024 North Tourney G 8:00 a.m. Northrock

Saturday, Janaury 27, 2024 North Tourney B 9:00 a.m. Northrock

Friday, February 2, 2024 Campus Tourney All Noon Seneca Bowl

Friday, February 9, 2024 Southeast Tourney All 8:00 a.m. Northrock

Saturday, February 10, 2024Andover Tournament All 8:00 The Alley

Monday, February 12, 2024 Cheney All 3:30pm Cheney Lanes

Tuesday, February 13, 2024Northrock Cup All V/am JV/pm Northrock

**  Trinity hosting
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